
Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date
Pool Notice Date
Distribution Date
Collection Start Date
Collection End Date
Collection Days
Accrual Start Date
Accrual End Date
Accrual Days
AONIA Observation Period

05 Dec 2019
19 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024
01 Nov 2024
30 Nov 2024

30
21 Nov 2024
23 Dec 2024

32
14 Nov 2024  - 16 Dec 2024 

Securities on Issue
No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1-R Notes 3,423 AUD 342,300,000.00
Class A2 Notes 5,700 AUD 57,000,000.00
Class B Notes 2,700 AUD 27,000,000.00
Class C Notes 1,650 AUD 16,500,000.00
Class D Notes 750 AUD 7,500,000.00
Class E Notes 600 AUD 6,000,000.00
Class F Notes 600 AUD 6,000,000.00

Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 4,883.00
Number of loans at beginning 1,880.00
Number of loans at end 1,857.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate

Class A1-R Notes 4.31300% 0.90000% 5.21300%
Class A2 Notes 4.34780% 1.70000% 6.04780%
Class B Notes 4.34780% 2.00000% 6.34780%
Class C Notes 4.34780% 2.40000% 6.74780%
Class D Notes 4.34780% 3.30000% 7.64780%
Class E Notes 4.34780% 4.50000% 8.84780%
Class F Notes 4.34780% 5.80000% 10.14780%

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 4.34780%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate

Class A1-R Notes 457.03 1,564,413.69 1,807.75 6,187,928.25 2,264.78 7,752,341.94
Class A2 Notes 28.82 164,274.00 98.25 560,025.00 127.07 724,299.00
Class B Notes 30.25 81,675.00 98.25 265,275.00 128.50 346,950.00
Class C Notes 32.15 53,047.50 98.25 162,112.50 130.40 215,160.00
Class D Notes 36.44 27,330.00 98.25 73,687.50 134.69 101,017.50
Class E Notes 42.16 25,296.00 98.25 58,950.00 140.41 84,246.00
Class F Notes 48.35 29,010.00 98.25 58,950.00 146.60 87,960.00

Total 675.20 1,945,046.19 2,397.25 7,366,928.25 3,072.45 9,311,974.44

Pool Factors
Previous Distribution Current Distribution

Class A1-R Notes 1.000000000 0.981922500
Class A2 Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
Class B Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
Class C Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
Class D Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
Class E Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
Class F Notes 0.543492000 0.533667000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Aggregate
2,222,212.93

568.10
37,926.25

2,260,707.28

0.00
12,840.72
89,059.85

3,156.16
2,367.12

23,669.26
2,356.84

47,066.01
0.00

1,564,413.69
164,274.00

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount
Other Taxes
Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee
Liquidity Commitment Fee
Redraw Commitment Fee
Support Facility
FCC Other Creditors
Other Expense
Liquidity Repayment Amount
A1-R Coupon
A2 Coupon
B Coupon 81,675.00
C Coupon 53,047.50
D Coupon 27,330.00
E Coupon 25,296.00
F Coupon 29,010.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24,420.83

2,149,982.98

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 
Redraw Repayment Amount
Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due 0.00
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Payment Allocation Cascade
Due Amount Available Amount Paid Amount

Available Distribution Amount 2,260,707.28
Principal Draw 0.00
Liquidity Draw 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw 0.00
Available Funds 2,260,707.28

Other Taxes 0.00 2,260,707.28 0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees 12,840.72 2,260,707.28 12,840.72
Servicing Fee 89,059.85 2,247,866.56 89,059.85
Liquidity Commitment Fee 3,156.16 2,158,806.71 3,156.16
Redraw Commitment Fee 2,367.12 2,155,650.55 2,367.12
Support Facility 23,669.26 2,153,283.43 23,669.26
FCC Other Creditors 2,356.84 2,129,614.17 2,356.84
Other Expense 47,066.01 2,127,257.33 47,066.01
Liquidity Repayment Amount 0.00 2,080,191.32 0.00
A1-R Coupon 1,564,413.69 2,080,191.32 1,564,413.69
A2 Coupon 164,274.00 515,777.63 164,274.00
B Coupon 81,675.00 351,503.63 81,675.00
C Coupon 53,047.50 269,828.63 53,047.50
D Coupon 27,330.00 216,781.13 27,330.00
E Coupon 25,296.00 189,451.13 25,296.00
F Coupon 29,010.00 164,155.13 29,010.00

0.00 135,145.13 0.00
0.00 135,145.13 0.00
0.00 135,145.13 0.00
0.00 135,145.13 0.00

24,420.83 135,145.13 24,420.83

0.00

0.00
110,724.30

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement 
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount 
Redraw Repayment Amount
Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Excess 
Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity 0.00
- Redraw 0.00
- Extraordinary Expense 0.00

Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1-R Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
- Class D Notes 0.00
- Class E Notes 0.00
- Class F Notes 0.00

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 4,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 4,000,000.00
Redraw Commitment Facility Limit 3,000,000.00
Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility 3,000,000.00
Previous Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs 0.00
Repayment of Redraw Facility 0.00
Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs 0.00
Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs 0.00
Redraw Facility Available to Draw 3,000,000.00
Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Redraw Commitment Facility 3,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
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Class A1-R Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 457.03 1,564,413.69
Total Coupon 457.03 1,564,413.69

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 1,564,413.69
Coupon Payable 457.03 1,564,413.69
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 28.82 164,274.00
Total Coupon 28.82 164,274.00

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 164,274.00
Coupon Payable 28.82 164,274.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 30.25 81,675.00
Total Coupon 30.25 81,675.00

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 81,675.00
Coupon Payable 30.25 81,675.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 32.15 53,047.50
Total Coupon 32.15 53,047.50

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 53,047.50
Coupon Payable 32.15 53,047.50
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class D Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 36.44 27,330.00
Total Coupon 36.44 27,330.00

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 27,330.00
Coupon Payable 36.44 27,330.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class E Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 42.16 25,296.00
Total Coupon 42.16 25,296.00

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 25,296.00
Coupon Payable 42.16 25,296.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 48.35 29,010.00
Total Coupon 48.35 29,010.00

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 29,010.00
Coupon Payable 48.35 29,010.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet Per Certificate Aggregate
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 8,575,013.73
plus Repurchases 769,791.22
less Repayment of Redraw Facility 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -2,048,079.47
plus Redraw Facility Draw 0.00
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A1-R Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
- Class D Notes 0.00
- Class E Notes 0.00
- Class F Notes 0.00

Principal Rounding 70,219.05

Scheduled Principal Amount 795,244.71
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 4,302,270.37
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 4,247,289.87
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 6,501,480.77

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 7,366,944.53

Principal Rounding b/f 70,219.05
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 6,501,480.77
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 795,244.71
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,366,944.53
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 7,366,944.53

Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate

Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1-R Principal Payment 1,807.75 6,187,928.25
Class A2 Principal Payment 98.25 560,025.00
Class B Principal Payment 98.25 265,275.00
Class C Principal Payment 98.25 162,112.50
Class D Principal Payment 98.25 73,687.50
Class E Principal Payment 98.25 58,950.00
Class F Principal Payment 98.25 58,950.00

Principal rounding c/f 16.28

Outstanding Principal - beginning period 407,448,820.95
less Principal Repayment -9,344,804.95
plus Total Customer Redraw 2,048,079.47
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 400,152,095.47
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Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00

- Class A1-R Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
- Class D Notes 0.00
- Class E Notes 0.00
- Class F Notes 0.00

Class A1-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class D Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class E Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class F Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Principal Losses
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

Class A1-R Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 342,300,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 6,187,928.25
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,187,928.25
Beginning Invested Amount 342,300,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 336,112,071.75
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 342,300,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 336,112,071.75

Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 57,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 26,020,956.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 560,025.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 26,580,981.00
Beginning Invested Amount 30,979,044.00
Ending Invested Amount 30,419,019.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 30,979,044.00
Ending Stated Amount 30,419,019.00

Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 27,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 12,325,716.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 265,275.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 12,590,991.00
Beginning Invested Amount 14,674,284.00
Ending Invested Amount 14,409,009.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 14,674,284.00
Ending Stated Amount 14,409,009.00

Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 16,500,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 7,532,382.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 162,112.50
Total Principal Distribution to Date 7,694,494.50
Beginning Invested Amount 8,967,618.00
Ending Invested Amount 8,805,505.50
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 8,967,618.00
Ending Stated Amount 8,805,505.50

Class D Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 7,500,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 3,423,810.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 73,687.50
Total Principal Distribution to Date 3,497,497.50
Beginning Invested Amount 4,076,190.00
Ending Invested Amount 4,002,502.50
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 4,076,190.00
Ending Stated Amount 4,002,502.50

Class E Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 6,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,739,048.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 58,950.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,797,998.00
Beginning Invested Amount 3,260,952.00
Ending Invested Amount 3,202,002.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 3,260,952.00
Ending Stated Amount 3,202,002.00

Class F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 6,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,739,048.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 58,950.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,797,998.00
Beginning Invested Amount 3,260,952.00
Ending Invested Amount 3,202,002.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 3,260,952.00
Ending Stated Amount 3,202,002.00

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet
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Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 3,944,902.50
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 400,152,095.47
Average Monthly Percentage 0.89
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.98
Monthly Percentage Month 2 1.10
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.98
Monthly Percentage Month 4 1.15
Monthly Percentage Month 5 1.17
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.99
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.75
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.63
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.63
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.59
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